Two Percent Club Proofing for August 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:15 Expert Agent 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 158.49
Newcastle
Single 31st 14:30 Bath Princess T 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 161.49
Single 30th 19:50 Uttoxeter|Jacks Orchard 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 164.49
Single 29th 17:35 Sweetest Rose 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 149.49
Bellewstown
Single 29th 16:15 Newbury |Ragosina 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 125.49
Single 28th 16:50 Epsom  [Kimifive 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 128.49
Downs
Single 28th 16:05 Cartmel [Native Fighter 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 110.49
Single 28th 14:20 Cartmel |Lermoos 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 113.49
Legend
Single 27th 14:50 Beverley |Spanish Angel 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 116.49
Single 27th 14:35 Flower Of 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 119.49
Yarmouth Thunder
Single 26th 19:00 Redcar |Novak 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 104.49
Single 26th 16:15 Killarney [Rebel Rose 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 107.49
Single 26th 14:50 Cartmel |Cardamon Hill 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 110.49
Single 25th 17:00 Cavern Club 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 113.49
Newmarket
Single 25th 15:55 Ffos Las |Sprezzatura 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 93.99
Single 25th 15:20 Ffos Las |It's Marvellous 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 96.99
Single 25th 13:40 Ffos Las |Black Kalanisi 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 99.99
Single 23rd 16:55 Carlisle |Elettaria 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 102.99
Single 23rd 16:10 York Aztec Empire 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 78.99
Single 23rd 15:15 Carlisle |Happier 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 81.99
Single 23rd 14:05 Carlisle |Aighear 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 84.99
Single 22nd 19:30 Craven Bay 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 87.99
\Worcester
Single 22nd 16:30 Newton |Turpin Gold 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 72.99
Abbot
Single 21st 16:25 Brighton |Arlo's Sunshine 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 75.99
Single 21st 15:35 Catterick |[Mass 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 78.99
Consumption
Single 20th 17:40 Artisan Dancer 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 81.99
Southwell
Single 20th 16:30 Wor Willie 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 45.99
Pontefract
Single 20th 16:10 Tamaluk 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 48.99
Southwell
Single 20th 14:55 Sheehan 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 51.99
Pontefract
Single 20th 14:35 Deputise 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 54.99
Southwell
Single 19th 17:02 Bath The Princes 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 21.99
Poet
Single 19th 16:25 Ripon Irv 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 24.99
Single 19th 16:05 Newbury |Highland 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 27.99
Spring
Single 18th 19:30 | Still Have 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 30.99
Newmarket Faith
Single 18th 19:02 Cork Gypsy Woman 7.50 3.00 Race - 0.00 33.99
Cancelled
Single 18th 16:50 Cork Never Shout 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 33.99
Never
Single 18th 16:20 Newbury |Zouky 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 20.49
Single 18th 15:15 Newbury |Count Palatine 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.51
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 19:42 Ayr Ascot 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.51
Adventure
Single 17th 19:30 Windsor |Stay Well 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.5099999999
9999
Single 16th 16:20 Beverley |JAutumn 6.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 2.49
Festival
Single 16th 15:10 Beverley |L'ennemi 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.49
Single 16th 14:15 Salisbury|Insignia 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 8.49
Single 15th 20:30 Guest List 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 11.49
Newcastle
Single 15th 20:00 Absolute 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 14.49
Newcastle Dream
Single 15th 19:15 Croachill 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 17.49
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 15:20 Lingfield |Leaves Of 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.5099999999
Grass 9999
Single 15th 15:00 Glitterella 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2.49
Nottingham
Single 15th 14:30 Motarajel 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 5.49
Nottingham
Single 14th 18:30 Windsor |Vidi Vici 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 8.49
Single 14th 15:35 Muscika 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.49
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 14:45 Kempton |Stormy Denise 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 14.49
Single 13th 16:10 Notkeepinyagoi 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.49
Downpatrick |ng
Single 13th 15:20 Curragh |Angelic Appeal 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 20.49
Single 13th 14:28 Leicester|Mortlake 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -3.51
Single 12th 17:50 Haydock |Ravenglass 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -33.51
Single 12th 17:35 Redcar |Yasmin From 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -30.51
York
Single 12th 16:45 Haydock |Leadenhall 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -27.51
Single 12th 15:55 Ascot Like A Tiger 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -41.01
Single 12th 13:35 Ascot Dream 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -38.01
Composer
Single 11th 19:45 Canadiansmok 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -35.01
Newmarket eshow
Single 11th 17:15 Master Matt 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.01
Tipperary
Single 11th 17:05 Brighton |Tea Sea 8.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -29.01
Cancelled
Single 11th 15:10 Thirsk  |Lexington Belle 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -29.01
Single 11th 14:30 Brighton |Boom The 10.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -47.01
Groom
Single 10th 19:53 Salisbury|Maremma 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -44.01
Single 10th 19:45 Sandown|Street Kid 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -41.01
Single 10th 19:30 Coco Jack 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -38.01
Chepstow
Single 10th 19:15 Sandown|Defence Of 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 -35.01
Fort
Single 10th 17:30 Hartswood 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -68.01
Chepstow
Single 10th 17:00 Brighton |Royal Bliss 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -65.01
Single 10th 16:55 Byefornow 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -62.01
Yarmouth
Single 10th 16:50 Salisbury|Rhubarb Bikini 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -59.01
Single 9th 19:50 Harry With 6.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -56.01
'Yarmouth Style
Single 9th 18:50 Between The 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -56.01
'Yarmouth Covers
Single 9th 17:20 Golden Apollo 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -65.01
Pontefract
Single 9th 17:00 Brighton |De Vegas Kid 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -62.01
Single 8th 20:50 Fleur De Mer 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -72
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 19:10 Ripon Chat Up Line 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -69
Single 8th 18:10 Ripon  |Antagonize 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -66
Single 8th 15:25 Catterick |Spartakos 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -63
Single 7th 18:00 Windsor |So Smart 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -60
Single 7th 16:45 Ayr Global Humor 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -57
Single 7th 16:18 Cork Plains Indian 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -54
Single 7th 14:33 Cork \War 4.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -51
Correspondent
Single 6th 18:45 Haydock |Nathanael 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -48
Greene
Single 6th 16:52 Market |Miss Wachit 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45
Rasen
Single 6th 16:45 Haydock [lllusionist 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -42
Single 6th 16:08 Chester |Koy Koy 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -39
Single 6th 15:45 Haydock |Ramon Di Lorial 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -36
Single 5th 18:45 Lingfield |Gino's Girl 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -33
Single 5th 17:10 Thirsk  |Val Bassett 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30
Single 5th 17:05 Asmund 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -27
Doncaster
Single 5th 14:40 Sunset Point 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24
Newmarket
Single 5th 14:05 Tierney 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21
Newmarket
Single 4th 18:10 Graces Quest 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18
Musselburgh
Single 4th 17:55 Bath Big Bard 3.75 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -15
Single 3rd 17:00 A Tickatickatimi 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -12
Nottingham ng
Single 3rd 14:33 Stratford |Inishbiggle 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -9
Single 2nd 17:52 Sandown|Crystal Casque 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -6
Single 2nd 17:10 Galway |Malbay 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24
Madness
Single 2nd 16:30 Perth Mcgowan's 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21
Pass
Single 2nd 14:10 Perth Idilico 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18
Single 1st 21:00 Perth Pateen 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15
Single 1st 20:30 Perth Lough Carra 4.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -12
Single 1st 18:30 Copper Fox 9.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12
\Worcester
Single 1st 18:00 Can't Beat 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -9
\Worcester History
Single 1st 17:55 Arzaak 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -6
Yarmouth
Single 1st 16:45 Primrose Maid 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3
Yarmouth

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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